Customer Value through Innovation
NORMA Americas
Distribution & Industry
2
NORMA Americas - www.normagroup.com
NORMA Group
Company Overview
Industrial•

highest quality standards. This high strength clamp is designed
for industrial, marine and vehicle applications.
Stainless steel 3/4” (19mm) band width with “floating” bridge
liner.  Plated bolt and nylon insert locknut.
Available in a full range of sizes and materials. Custom O.E.M.
designs are available.
Per SAE standard J1508 Type ”TB”
Standard T-Bolt clamps are also available in 100% stainless
steel. To order add suffix ”SS” (ie... TB-125 SS).
Standard T-Bolt - Sizes and Part Numbers
SAE
Size
Min. Max. Part Number
(Plated Carbon
Steel Bolt) in. mm in. mm
* 1.25 31.8 1.39 35.3 TB-125
* 1.38 34.9 1.52 39.7 TB-138
* 1.50 38.1 1.64 42.9 TB-150
* 1.63 41.3 1.88 47.6 TB-163
28 1.75 44.5 2.00 50.8 TB-175
32 1.88 47.6 2.19 55.6 TB-188
36 2.00 50.8 2.31 58.7 TB-200
40 2.13 54.0 2.44 61.9 TB-213
44 2.25 57.2 2.56 65.1 TB-225
48 2.38 60.3 2.69 68.3 TB-238
52 2.50 63.5 2.81 71.4 TB-250
56 2.63 66.7 2.94 74.6 TB-263
60 2.75 69.9 3.06 77.8 TB-275
64 2.88 73.0 3.19 81.0 TB-288
68 3.00 76.2 3.31 84.1 TB-300
70 3.06 77.8 3.38 85.7 TB-306
72 3.13 79.4 3.44 87.3 TB-313
76 3.25 82.6 3.56 90.5 TB-325
80 3.38 85.7 3.69 93.7 TB-338
84 3.50 88.9 3.81 96.8 TB-350
86 3.56 90.5 3.88 98.4 TB-356
88 3.63 92.1 3.94 100.0 TB-363
92 3.75 95.3 4.06 103.2 TB-375
100 4.00 101.6 4.31 109.5 TB-400
102 4.06 103.2 4.38 111.1 TB-406
104 4.13 104.8 4.44 112.7 TB-413
108 4.25 108.0 4.56 115.9 TB-425
116 4.50 114.3 4.81 122.2 TB-450
118 4.56 115.9 4.88 123.8 TB-456
124 4.75 120.7 5.06 128.6 TB-475
132 5.00 127.0 5.31 134.9 TB-500
140 5.25 133.4 5.56 141.3 TB-525
148 5.50 139.7 5.81 147.6 TB-550
156 5.75 146.1 6.06 154.0 TB-575
164 6.00 152.4 6.31 160.3 TB-600
172 6.25 158.8 6.56 166.7 TB-625
180 6.50 165.1 6.81 173.0 TB-650
188 6.75 171.5 7.06 179.4 TB-675
196 7.00 177.8 7.31 185.7 TB-700
204 7.25 184.2 7.56 192.1 TB-725
212 7.50 190.5 7.81 198.4 TB-750
220 7.75 196.9 8.06 204.8 TB-775
228 8.00 203.2 8.31 211.1 TB-800
236 8.25 209.6 8.56 217.5 TB-825
244 8.50 215.9 8.81 223.8 TB-850
 Turbo•
Marine Exhaust•
Sump pump•
Diesel Exhaust•

17
NORMA Americas - www.normagroup.com
Breeze V-Band
Breeze V-Band clamps provide fast, secure coupling for
connecting flanged joints. The V-Band clamp features high
strength and positive sealing integrity.
Custom designs and sizes available.
Typical applications include heavy duty diesel engine exhaust
and turbochargers.
V-Band - Dimensions
Nominal
Diameter
V-Insert Sections Bands
Part Number
A B C D E
2.88" .060 .207 .281 .035 .750 VT10288
3.21" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10321
3.50" .080 .207 .281 .040 .875 VT10350
3.82" .077 .207 .281 .040 .875 VT10382
3.88" .050 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10388
4.06" .077 .239 .281 .050 .875 VT10406
4.13" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10413
4.19" .050 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10419
4.25" .050 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10425
4.50" .077 .207 .281 .040 .875 VT10450-A
4.50" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10450
4.61" .050 .156 .218 .035 .750 VT10461
4.69" .050 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10469
4.75" .050 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10475
4.75" .077 .158 .310 .040 .875 VT10475-A
4.81" .077 .207 .281 .040 .875 VT10481
4.91" .040 .293 .296 .050 .875 VT10491
4.94" .060 .181 .281 .035 .750 VT10494
5.10" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10510
5.25" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10525
5.30" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10530
5.65" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10565
5.81" .077 .207 .281 .062 .875 VT10581
5.88" .050 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10588
5.88" .050 .400 .281 VT10588-1
5.92" .090 .293 .296 .050 .875 VT10592
6.88" .060 .400 .281 .040 .875 VT10688
8.08" .050 .262 .141 .035 .750 VT10808
Pipe Clamps
18
NORMA Americas - www.normagroup.com
ABA Pipe Clamps